
2020-2021 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Community Schools -Jim Schultz                                      

Time Jim Schultz Route ONLY
7:05 AM LEAVE SCHOOL

7:05 Petersen, Mia, Addison, Tate
7:11 Mallie, Johnny,Alina

7:13
Harms-Blake, Kooper, Harper/Streuber 
Henry

PM 
ONLY

7:14 Light, Henley

7:15
Cubbage Addition:  Larson, Whittenbaugh-
Mya & Ian
Guyer, Brendan/Youngblut, Blake, Brysen

7:17 Booth, Cooper & Anastasia, Evangeline PM
7:18 Pumphrey, Christian & Natalie (Grandmas) PM
7:25 Moore, Jamien
7:25 Ross, Cassie-Kay, Ryan, Caleb
7:27 Wendler, Payton

7:31 England, Reid & Sawyer
Tues 
Only

7:32 Seth Ellison
Kelley, Morgan & Ben
Biderman, Trudy & Maxine

7:32 Boesenburg, Caiden & Eli
7:32 Hrabak, Joe, Alyssa

Mollenhauer, Ava & Emma, Will PM
7:35 Bartels, Rachel  Bergmann, Kiera & Kayla PM

7:35 Butteris, Cole
Sedenka Remington, Wyatt

7:36 Richey, Emerson & Emma AM
McAlexander/Coleman PM

7:52

GRANT AVE/S.JACKSON: Hotz, Lexi, 
Gavin/Heck, Kierra/Caspers, 
Brandon/Mason Lehmer, Boots,Brayden,
Bryce(PM)/McFarlane, Jaimie, Jordin, 
Chase/ Kubovec, Tyler & Abbey, Feakers, 
Armstrong/Rayleigh McLaughlin, Gogel, 
Sophia, Wiersema Aubri, Blake (plus more), 
Janissa & Jonah Morrillo, Ian Hagen
Afternoon bus routes run in reverse from the morning route  (1st kid on in 

AM, will be last kid off in PM) buses depart from school at 3:25pm
***All time subject to plus or minus five (5) minutes


